another in selecting a mediator and in scheduling the mediation proceedings. Venue for the mediation will be in 
DeKalb County, Georgia. The parties covenant that they will participate in the mediation in good faith and that 
they will share equally in its costs; provided, however, that the cost to DCSD shall not exceed two thousand five 
hundred dollars ($2,500.00). 

APPENDIX B 

VENDOR SELF-SERVICE FORM 

Click the link below to complete the electronic form.  

https://dekalb.munisselfservice.com/default.aspx 

https://dekalb.munisselfservice.com/default.aspx

APPENDIX  C 

HHB EXTRA ACTIVITY/STIPEND FORM